Price per Sq. Ft. $62.91

Income per Unit $6,000

Expenses per Unit ($1,654)

Income, Expenses & Cash Flow

Gross Scheduled Income $60,000

Total Vacancy and Credits ($3,000)

Operating Expenses ($16,540)

Net Operating Income $40,460

Debt Service ($28,002)

Cash Flow Before Taxes $12,458

Financial Indicators

Cash on Cash Return Before Taxes 13.11%

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.44

Capitalization Rate 8.52%

Gross Rent Multiplier 7.92

Gross Income / Square Feet $7.95

Gross Expenses / Square Feet ($2.19)

Operating Expense Ratio 29.02%

UNIT MIX REPORT
Lonedell Apartments
Arnold, MO 63010

Nick Smyrniotis
Vice President, Multifamily Sales
314.716.2213
nick@mo-apartmentadvisors.com

Units Type Approx. SqFt Avg. Rents Monthly Mkt Rents Monthly

10 1 Bed / 1.5 Bath 755 $500 $5,000 $525 $5,250
10 7,550 $5,000 $5,250

UNIT MIX UNIT MIX SQUARE FEET

● 1 Bed / 1.5 Bath ● 1 Bed / 1.5 Bath

UNIT MIX INCOME UNIT MIX MARKET INCOME

● 1 Bed / 1.5 Bath ● 1 Bed / 1.5 Bath

PRO FORMA SUMMARY
Lonedell Apartments
Arnold, MO 63010

Nick Smyrniotis
Vice President, Multifamily Sales
314.716.2213
nick@mo-apartmentadvisors.com

UNIT MIX & ANNUAL SCHEDULED INCOME

  Type Units  Actual  Total  Market  Total
1 Bed / 1.5 Bath 10 $6,000 $60,000 $6,300 $63,000
TOTALS 10 $60,000 $63,000

ANNUALIZED INCOME
  Description Actual  Market

Gross Potential Rent $60,000 $63,000
Less: Vacancy ($3,000) ($3,150)
Effective Gross Income $57,000 $59,850
Less: Expenses ($16,540) ($16,540)
Net Operating Income $40,460 $43,310
Debt Service ($28,002) ($28,002)
Net Cash Flow after Debt Service $12,458 $15,308
Principal Reduction $7,284 $7,284
Total Return $19,742 $22,592

ANNUALIZED EXPENSES
  Description Actual  Market

Building Insurance $1,790 $1,790
Grounds Maintenance $1,200 $1,200
Maintenance $2,000 $2,000
Taxes - Real Estate $4,574 $4,574
Utilities $6,976 $6,976
Total Expenses $16,540 $16,540
Expenses Per RSF $2.19 $2.19
Expenses Per Unit $1,654 $1,654

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

Price: $475,000

Year Built: 1970

Units: 10

Price/Unit: $47,500

RSF: 7,550

Price/RSF: $62.91

Lot Size: 1.70 acres

Floors: 2

Parking Spaces: 1/1

APN: 01402001002

Cap Rate: 8.52%

Market Cap Rate: 9.12%

GRM: 7.92

Market GRM: 7.54

FINANCING SUMMARY

Loan Amount: $380,000

Down Payment: $95,000

Loan Type: Balloon

Interest Rate: 5.5%

Term: 5 years

Monthly Payment: $2,334

DCR: 1.44

CASH FLOW ANALYSIS
Lonedell Apartments
Arnold, MO 63010

Nick Smyrniotis
Vice President, Multifamily Sales
314.716.2213
nick@mo-apartmentadvisors.com

Description Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10